SPECS &
INFORMATION
www.flexseal.euFlexseal GmbH, Hessenring 31, 37269 Eschwege
T: +49 (0)5651 2296400  |  F: +49 (0)5651 2296410  |  E: sales@flexseal.de
Global leaders in flexible couplings,
drainage & plumbing systems
The Universal Coupling
Connects any two pipes of the same nominal diameter regardless of the differences in

www.flexseal.euFlexseal GmbH, Hessenring 31, 37269 Eschwege
T: +49 (0)5651 2296400  |  F: +49 (0)5651 2296410  |  E: sales@flexseal.de
* Incl. bush as a supplement to the 2B1 coupling for bridging larger diameter differences or falling below the minimum clamping range.
On request also available in other sizes.
Global leaders in flexible couplings,
drainage & plumbing systems
Article
No.
Size
DN
Range (mm)
small side I large side Application Examples Width - B
(mm)
Torque
(Nm)
2B1-100 100 108 - 133 180 15
2B1-125 125 123 - 161 180 15
2B1-150 150 160 - 196 180 15
2B1-150B* 150
160/168/170 - 226 I
200 - 226
DN 150 (PVCu, Cast Iron, GRP, Ductile Iron
to Concrete OD 200-225mm)
180 15
2B1-200S 200 175 - 226 180 15
2B1-200L* 200
200/210/220/222/225/230/235-261 I
220-261
DN 200 (PVCu, Cast Iron, GRP, Ductile Iron, Robukan, HDPE,
UR II, Asbestos Cement, Clay NL, Clay HL,
Concrete OD 240-260 mm)
180 15
2B1-220 200 215 - 261 180 15
2B1-280 250 230 - 280 180 15
2B1-290 250 240 - 290 180 15
2B1-305 250 255 - 305 180 17
2B1-305L* 250
250/272/274-305 I
260-305
DN 250 (PVCu, Cast Iron, GRP, Ductile Iron, HDPE, UR II,
Asbestos Cement, Clay NL)
180 17
2B1-320 250 270 - 320 180 17
2B1-320L* 250
250/272/274/280/299-320 I
270-320
DN 250 (PVCu, Cast Iron, GRP, Ductile Iron, HDPE, UR II,
Asbestos Cement, Clay NL, Clay HL, Concrete up to OD 320 mm) 180 17
2B1-360 300 310 - 360 180 17
2B1-390 300 340 - 390 180 17
2B1-390L* 300
315/324/326/335/355-390 I
340-390
DN 300 (PVCu, Cast Iron, GRP, Ductile Iron, HDPE, UR II,
Clay NL, Clay HL, Concrete up to OD 385 mm)
180 17
2B1-445 300 395 - 445 180 17
2B1-465 300 415 - 465 180 17
2B1-300B* 300
315/376-460 I
420-460
DN 300 (PVCu, HDPE, Clay HL
to Concrete OD 420-460 mm)
180 17
2B1-540 400 490 - 540 180 17
2B1-570 400 520 - 570 180 17
54
54
40
18